SENATE AMENDMENTS TO SENATE BILL 5541

By JOINT COMMITTEE ON WAYS AND MEANS

June 16

1	On page 1 of the printed bill, line 10, delete "\$1,833,797" and insert "\$1,836,701".
2	In line 11, delete "\$6,330,881" and insert "\$5,870,095".
3	In line 12, delete "\$3,533,581" and insert "\$3,639,252".
4	In line 21, delete "\$14,202,501" and insert "\$10,733,242".
5	In line 22, delete "\$123,458" and insert "\$126,914".
6	In line 23, delete "\$14,633,746" and insert "\$16,163,230".
7	In line 24, delete "\$2,283,676" and insert "\$2,444,062".
8	In line 25, delete "\$7,370,148" and insert "\$6,895,733".
9	Delete lines 26 through 28.
10	On page 2, delete lines 1 through 3 and insert:
11	"SECTION 3. Notwithstanding any other law limiting expenditures, the amount of
12	\$7,520,712 is established for the biennium beginning July 1, 2009, as the maximum limit for
13	payment of expenses for the Help America Vote Act from federal funds collected or received
14	by the Secretary of State.".
15	